
Montevarchi 26 06 22 85 Junior - Prove Ufficiali

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 353 UCCELLINI A. 1:57.827
Migliore

1 2:05.317 12:04:06.027

2 2:43.362 12:06:49.389

3 1:59.495 12:08:48.884

4 3:47.468 12:12:36.352

5 1:57.827 12:14:34.179

6 2:42.286 12:17:16.465

7 1:59.038 12:19:15.503

 Po. 2 - # 25 POETA F. + 04.399
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.370 12:04:19.254

2 2:13.448 12:06:32.702

3 2:03.169 12:08:35.871

4 3:21.853 12:11:57.724

5 2:04.666 12:14:02.390

6 4:00.752 12:18:03.142

7 2:02.226 12:20:05.368

 Po. 3 - # 11 ZIEMER E. + 05.857
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.820 12:05:38.296

2 2:14.669 12:07:52.965

3 2:06.713 12:09:59.678

4 2:03.684 12:12:03.362

5 4:41.071 12:16:44.433

6 2:03.735 12:18:48.168

7 2:12.243 12:21:00.411

 Po. 4 - # 281 CRACCO D. + 07.309
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.696 12:05:49.038

2 2:17.545 12:08:06.583

3 2:15.877 12:10:22.460

4 2:06.027 12:12:28.487

5 2:05.136 12:14:33.623

6 3:31.463 12:18:05.086

7 2:11.416 12:20:16.502

 Po. 5 - # 777 AMALI C. + 07.596
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.604 12:06:04.586

2 2:12.993 12:08:17.579

3 2:10.549 12:10:28.128

4 3:47.814 12:14:15.942

5 2:10.018 12:16:25.960

6 2:05.423 12:18:31.383

7 2:22.899 12:20:54.282

 Po. 6 - # 311 CALANDRA L. + 10.164
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.977 12:05:38.264

2 3:38.486 12:09:16.750

3 2:14.378 12:11:31.128

4 2:10.289 12:13:41.417

5 5:08.709 12:18:50.126

6 2:07.991 12:20:58.117

 Po. 7 - # 910 CECCARELLI G. + 10.626
Diff. Primo

1 6:01.725 12:08:13.195

2 2:12.264 12:10:25.459

3 2:08.453 12:12:33.912

4 2:10.771 12:14:44.683

5 2:50.590 12:17:35.273

6 2:08.645 12:19:43.918

7 2:10.890 12:21:54.808

 Po. 8 - # 90 BECCARI S. + 12.326
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.276 12:04:26.416

2 2:24.961 12:06:51.377

3 2:17.501 12:09:08.878

4 4:03.449 12:13:12.327

5 2:10.153 12:15:22.480

6 2:14.767 12:17:37.247

7 3:13.607 12:20:50.854

 Po. 9 - # 115 RIGANTI E. + 12.765
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.188 12:04:27.756

2 2:13.429 12:06:41.185

3 2:57.644 12:09:38.829

4 3:06.233 12:12:45.062

5 2:10.592 12:14:55.654

6 3:23.826 12:18:19.480

7 2:18.844 12:20:38.324

 Po. 10 - # 324 PICCOLI M. + 13.951
Diff. Primo

1 3:02.731 12:05:32.328

2 2:14.730 12:07:47.058

3 2:18.617 12:10:05.675

4 3:55.245 12:14:00.920

5 2:11.778 12:16:12.698

6 2:27.938 12:18:40.636

 Po. 11 - # 116 ONORI T. + 15.283
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.931 12:05:20.824

2 2:19.906 12:07:40.730

3 2:16.724 12:09:57.454

4 2:17.132 12:12:14.586

5 2:16.195 12:14:30.781

6 2:34.768 12:17:05.549

7 2:13.110 12:19:18.659

 Po. 12 - # 321 MESSNER L. + 16.014
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.957 12:06:06.731

2 2:20.857 12:08:27.588

3 4:28.495 12:12:56.083

4 2:18.896 12:15:14.979

5 2:40.997 12:17:55.976

6 2:13.841 12:20:09.817

 Po. 13 - # 46 SCIPIONI K. + 16.357
Diff. Primo

1 2:35.923 12:05:31.428

2 2:20.833 12:07:52.261

3 3:23.539 12:11:15.800

4 2:18.719 12:13:34.519

5 3:58.767 12:17:33.286

6 2:14.184 12:19:47.470

7 2:17.934 12:22:05.404

 Po. 14 - # 221 CARINI M. + 16.479
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.234 12:05:08.535

2 2:20.784 12:07:29.319

3 3:45.541 12:11:14.860

4 2:16.277 12:13:31.137

5 4:11.711 12:17:42.848

6 2:14.306 12:19:57.154

 Po. 15 - # 340 STAGI A. + 16.793
Diff. Primo

1 2:59.134 12:05:44.243

2 2:27.373 12:08:11.616

3 2:22.543 12:10:34.159

4 3:36.547 12:14:10.706

5 2:16.952 12:16:27.658

6 2:14.620 12:18:42.278

7 2:20.282 12:21:02.560

 Po. 16 - # 299 PAPACCI F. + 16.823
Diff. Primo

1 2:39.825 12:05:37.448

2 2:26.077 12:08:03.525

3 2:22.987 12:10:26.512

4 2:16.511 12:12:43.023

5 2:17.215 12:15:00.238

6 3:06.592 12:18:06.830

7 2:14.650 12:20:21.480

 Po. 17 - # 100 VARLIERO G. + 17.202
Diff. Primo

1 2:35.102 12:05:07.387

2 2:18.850 12:07:26.237

3 2:17.249 12:09:43.486

4 2:18.369 12:12:01.855

5 3:14.599 12:15:16.454

6 2:15.029 12:17:31.483

7 2:17.559 12:19:49.042

8 2:18.924 12:22:07.966

 Po. 18 - # 101 GHEZZI N. + 17.277
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.978 12:04:50.910

2 2:15.423 12:07:06.333

3 3:25.748 12:10:32.081

4 2:21.124 12:12:53.205

5 4:30.400 12:17:23.605

6 2:15.104 12:19:38.709

7 2:15.367 12:21:54.076

Fastest lap: 1:57.827 
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 Po. 19 - # 147 BOLDRINI E. + 17.280
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.592 12:05:30.044

2 3:02.773 12:08:32.817

3 2:19.101 12:10:51.918

4 2:15.107 12:13:07.025

5 4:02.962 12:17:09.987

6 2:15.949 12:19:25.936

 Po. 20 - # 21 DIOMEDI L. + 18.909
Diff. Primo

1 2:42.099 12:05:36.100

2 2:26.432 12:08:02.532

3 3:23.293 12:11:25.825

4 2:27.216 12:13:53.041

5 4:46.742 12:18:39.783

6 2:16.736 12:20:56.519

 Po. 21 - # 166 REGIS L. + 19.782
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.937 12:05:27.668

2 2:25.420 12:07:53.088

3 4:36.931 12:12:30.019

4 2:17.609 12:14:47.628

5 4:03.378 12:18:51.006

6 2:17.801 12:21:08.807

 Po. 22 - # 15 MAURIELLO V. + 19.861
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.204 12:04:53.213

2 3:12.005 12:08:05.218

3 2:19.162 12:10:24.380

4 2:17.688 12:12:42.068

5 3:13.290 12:15:55.358

6 2:18.846 12:18:14.204

7 2:21.179 12:20:35.383

 Po. 23 - # 114 ROSTAGNO S. + 19.884
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.435 12:06:19.724

2 2:22.846 12:08:42.570

3 2:22.483 12:11:05.053

4 4:22.032 12:15:27.085

5 2:17.711 12:17:44.796

6 3:57.517 12:21:42.313

 Po. 24 - # 42 GUERRA O. + 20.080
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.265 12:05:16.085

2 2:17.907 12:07:33.992

3 2:21.132 12:09:55.124

4 2:23.775 12:12:18.899

5 2:24.220 12:14:43.119

6 2:23.876 12:17:06.995

7 2:26.338 12:19:33.333

8 2:45.635 12:22:18.968

 Po. 25 - # 77 GIORGI E. + 20.404
Diff. Primo

1 2:53.215 12:05:19.865

2 2:34.701 12:07:54.566

3 3:18.378 12:11:12.944

4 2:25.551 12:13:38.495

5 2:18.231 12:15:56.726

6 3:46.016 12:19:42.742

7 2:31.886 12:22:14.628

 Po. 26 - # 23 MONTAGNI L. + 20.544
Diff. Primo

1 2:42.908 12:05:41.477

2 2:23.335 12:08:04.812

3 3:33.540 12:11:38.352

4 2:18.371 12:13:56.723

5 2:23.836 12:16:20.559

6 4:04.066 12:20:24.625

 Po. 27 - # 43 FRAPPA R. + 20.926
Diff. Primo

1 3:20.785 12:05:58.654

2 4:20.532 12:10:19.186

3 2:20.883 12:12:40.069

4 2:23.144 12:15:03.213

5 2:21.793 12:17:25.006

6 2:18.753 12:19:43.759

7 2:23.023 12:22:06.782

 Po. 28 - # 306 AGLIETTI L. + 21.746
Diff. Primo

1 2:35.858 12:04:52.391

2 2:30.711 12:07:23.102

3 2:43.760 12:10:06.862

4 4:02.292 12:14:09.154

5 2:22.571 12:16:31.725

6 2:37.255 12:19:08.980

7 2:19.573 12:21:28.553

 Po. 29 - # 28 CAMPODUNI M. + 22.265
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.599 12:05:11.239

2 2:26.342 12:07:37.581

3 2:24.145 12:10:01.726

4 3:38.281 12:13:40.007

5 2:20.092 12:16:00.099

6 2:22.560 12:18:22.659

7 2:23.461 12:20:46.120

 Po. 30 - # 27 LAROTONDA L. + 22.352
Diff. Primo

1 2:41.589 12:05:43.187

2 2:29.299 12:08:12.486

3 2:58.399 12:11:10.885

4 2:23.124 12:13:34.009

5 2:20.179 12:15:54.188

6 4:33.613 12:20:27.801

 Po. 31 - # 109 SPITALERI D. + 22.378
Diff. Primo

1 2:48.890 12:06:10.363

2 3:07.998 12:09:18.361

3 2:31.308 12:11:49.669

4 3:17.942 12:15:07.611

5 2:20.205 12:17:27.816

6 2:23.495 12:19:51.311

 Po. 32 - # 191 BRANDINI S. + 23.402
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.034 12:05:00.416

2 2:32.900 12:07:33.316

3 2:37.821 12:10:11.137

4 2:27.011 12:12:38.148

5 2:21.229 12:14:59.377

6 5:34.410 12:20:33.787

 Po. 33 - # 75 POCCHIARI L. + 23.955
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.176 12:05:06.627

2 3:03.784 12:08:10.411

3 2:27.937 12:10:38.348

4 3:20.687 12:13:59.035

5 2:24.316 12:16:23.351

6 3:14.453 12:19:37.804

7 2:21.782 12:21:59.586

 Po. 34 - # 12 ANDRIOLLO G. + 27.852
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.113 12:05:59.863

2 2:27.185 12:08:27.048

3 2:31.760 12:10:58.808

4 2:27.710 12:13:26.518

5 2:25.679 12:15:52.197

6 2:26.247 12:18:18.444

7 2:26.804 12:20:45.248

 Po. 35 - # 436 ALLEGRETTI F. + 32.051
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.371 12:06:46.348

2 2:29.878 12:09:16.226

3 2:35.012 12:11:51.238

4 2:35.352 12:14:26.590

5 2:36.024 12:17:02.614

6 2:38.278 12:19:40.892

7 2:32.077 12:22:12.969

 Po. 36 - # 238 FIGUS G. + 33.437
Diff. Primo

1 2:52.188 12:05:42.100

2 2:41.334 12:08:23.434

3 2:42.442 12:11:05.876

4 2:45.925 12:13:51.801

5 4:20.870 12:18:12.671

6 2:31.264 12:20:43.935

 Po. 37 - # 320 QUINTILI F. + 34.840
Diff. Primo

1 3:15.912 12:06:16.503

2 4:29.086 12:10:45.589

3 2:32.667 12:13:18.256

4 2:35.028 12:15:53.284

5 2:33.922 12:18:27.206

Fastest lap: 1:57.827 
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